
NATIONAL COLLEGIATE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

WOMEN'S WATER POLO DIVISION I RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX 

Through Games Of Sunday, May 

1, 2011 (revised)

Stanford

UCLA

Southern California

California

Hawaii

UC Irvine

Michigan

San Jose St.

Arizona St.

Loyola Marymount

Indiana

San Diego St.

Hartwick

Maryland

Iona

UC Davis

     Team
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18

1

4

7

2
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9

3
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5

11

8

27

13

22

DIV I 

WIN % 

2

4

1

6

5

9

16

8

3

11

13

7

17

22

32

12

PENALTY SCHD

4

1

2

7

5

6

14

9

3

13
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8

16

12

34
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1

2
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5

7

6
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13

9

8

11
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17

14

16

1

6

6

4

9

8

5

13

14

9

11

15

11

14

6

12

1

5

8

3

12

9

2

15

39

7

11

23

10

22

5

19

 .9615

 .7931

 .7391

 .8519

 .6667

 .6923

 .8571

 .6177

 .4167

 .7429

 .6765

 .5455

 .6857

 .5625

 .7931

 .6000

 .7378

 .7101

 .7019

 .6698

 .6496

 .6256

 .6184

 .6001

 .5983

 .5980

 .5945

 .5880

 .5712

 .5535

 .5499

 .5490

 .7378

 .7101

 .7019

 .6698

 .6496

 .6256

 .6184

 .6001

 .5983

 .5980

 .5945

 .5880

 .5712

 .5535

 .5499

 .5490
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2

1

2

2
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0

0
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0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

 .6823

 .7195

 .7146

 .6139

 .6629

 .6218

 .5420

 .6039

 .6836

 .5524

 .5819

 .6112

 .5347

 .5703

 .4592

 .5289

 .6250

 .6083

 .6393

 .5995

 .6057

 .5664

 .5324

 .5750

 .6094

 .5441

 .5378

 .5840

 .5296

 .5108

 .4883

 .5381

 .8420

 .7442

 .6575

 .7702

 .7303

 .6131

 .7684

 .5645

 .4722

 .5501

 .7423

 .5674

 .6449

 .4225

 .5619

 .4621

 .7566

 .7182

 .7000

 .6861

 .6592

 .6275

 .6415

 .5976

 .5809

 .5981

 .6128

 .5849

 .5825

 .5417

 .5587

 .5418

Mountain Pacific

Mountain Pacific

Mountain Pacific

Mountain Pacific

Mountain Pacific

Big West

CWPA

Mountain Pacific

Mountain Pacific

WWPA

CWPA

Mountain Pacific

CWPA

CWPA

Metro Atlantic

Big West

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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NATIONAL COLLEGIATE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

WOMEN'S WATER POLO DIVISION I RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX 

Through Games Of Sunday, May 

1, 2011 (revised)

Long Beach St.

UC Santa Barbara

Cal St. Northridge

Pacific

UC San Diego

Princeton

Redlands

Harvard

Carthage

Wagner

Occidental

Mercyhurst

Colorado St.

Marist

Cal St. East Bay

Santa Clara

     Team
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14

19

17

19
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17

17

14

10

17

16

15

13

17

15

14

50

14

46

26

31

48

18

34

45

20

10

17

28

38

37

40

DIV I 
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10

18

15

21

14

19

40

29

54

34

43

37

23

31

27

20

PENALTY SCHD

10

21

15

24

17

31

32

20

48

30

44

41

27

26

38

28

19

15

21

18

23

24

20

26

27

28

22

25

30

32

31

33

17

12

16

12

18

11

9

15

2

15

8

10

16

20

15

18

33

16

26

16

32

18

14

30

4

25

12

19

34

31

27

36

 .4516

 .6129

 .5152

 .6129

 .4546

 .6071

 .6539

 .4828

 .8333

 .5313

 .6667

 .6000

 .4483

 .4595

 .5000

 .4375

 .5446

 .5441

 .5336

 .5313

 .5140

 .5140

 .5065

 .5060

 .4946

 .4871

 .4865

 .4861

 .4758

 .4747

 .4746

 .4741

 .5446

 .5441

 .5336

 .5313

 .5140

 .5140

 .5065

 .5060

 .4946

 .4871

 .4865

 .4861

 .4758

 .4747

 .4746

 .4741

BONUSDiv I
STRENGTH OF

SCHEDULE
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OF SCHD

ROAD 
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ROAD 

RPI 
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Div I

0

1
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2
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0
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3
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0

1

5

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

1

0

0

1

0

1

 .5884

 .5221

 .5417

 .5006

 .5323

 .4649

 .4602

 .5252

 .3806

 .4684

 .4151

 .4400

 .4743

 .4752

 .4507

 .4716

 .5499

 .5192

 .5358

 .5110

 .5369

 .5191

 .4516

 .4906

 .3839

 .4803

 .4491

 .4643

 .5064

 .4888

 .4970

 .5157

 .3074

 .5561

 .3176

 .4245

 .3919

 .3131

 .5335

 .3742

 .3199

 .4684

 .5887

 .5396

 .4176

 .3624

 .3633

 .3520

 .5184

 .5476

 .5115

 .5232

 .4998

 .4961

 .5142

 .4926

 .4884

 .4865

 .5022

 .4948

 .4685

 .4627

 .4635

 .4599

Big West

Big West

Big West

Big West

WWPA

CWPA

SCIAC

CWPA

CWPA

Metro Atlantic

SCIAC

CWPA

WWPA

Metro Atlantic

WWPA

WWPA

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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NATIONAL COLLEGIATE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

WOMEN'S WATER POLO DIVISION I RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX 

Through Games Of Sunday, May 

1, 2011 (revised)

Claremont-M-S

Bucknell

Siena

Brown

Cal St. Monterey Bay

George Washington

Gannon

Pomona-Pitzer

Cal St. Bakersfield

Grove City

Wash. & Jeff.

Whittier

Cal Lutheran

St. Francis (NY)

Sonoma St.

Wheaton (IL)

     Team

33

34

35

36

37
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Adj

RPI
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37
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39
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48

13

12

10

12

13

7

6

9

7

11

7

13

10

7

6

7

32

35

41

29

47

30

33

36

52

54

23

24

16

39

53

21

DIV I 

WIN % 

44

26

35

33

30

28

39

38

24

49

53

45

46

42

25

57

PENALTY SCHD

43

29

25

39

42

22

18

35

23

46

50

49

45

36

33

53

29

34

36

35

38

37

39

42

46

44

40

43

41

47

48

45

9

18

16

16

18

20

19

17

30

11

6

16

14

19

25

7

21

42

43

37

38

50

51

45

53

27

24

34

39

48

52

27

 .5909

 .4000

 .3846

 .4286

 .4194

 .2593

 .2400

 .3462

 .1892

 .5000

 .5385

 .4483

 .4167

 .2692

 .1936

 .5000

 .4738

 .4601

 .4566

 .4523

 .4440

 .4430

 .4399

 .4300

 .4266

 .4252

 .4189

 .4119

 .4104

 .4065

 .4040

 .3965

 .4738

 .4601

 .4566

 .4523

 .4440

 .4430

 .4399

 .4300

 .4266

 .4252

 .4189

 .4119

 .4104

 .4065

 .4040

 .3965
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ROAD 
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ROAD 
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Div I

2

1

1

2

5

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

1

0

2

0

3

0

1

1

2

0

0

1

1

1

0

4

3

1

4

2

 .4312

 .4705

 .4829

 .4463

 .4332

 .5101

 .5321

 .4585

 .5057

 .3944

 .3759

 .3803

 .3960

 .4537

 .4602

 .3587

 .4417

 .4995

 .4760

 .4882

 .4904

 .4925

 .4554

 .4566

 .5057

 .4118

 .3853

 .4388

 .4329

 .4495

 .5018

 .3688

 .3843

 .3732

 .3355

 .4123

 .3149

 .3993

 .3837

 .3640

 .2878

 .2684

 .4558

 .4499

 .5426

 .3541

 .2699

 .4679

 .4685

 .4489

 .4422

 .4468

 .4293

 .4328

 .4289

 .4206

 .4048

 .4117

 .4264

 .4160

 .4232

 .3968

 .3828

 .4070

SCIAC

CWPA

Metro Atlantic

CWPA

WWPA

CWPA

CWPA

SCIAC

WWPA

CWPA

CWPA

SCIAC

SCIAC

Metro Atlantic

WWPA

CWPA

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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NATIONAL COLLEGIATE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

WOMEN'S WATER POLO DIVISION I RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX 

Through Games Of Sunday, May 

1, 2011 (revised)

Cal St. San B'dino

Chatham

La Verne

Chapman

Connecticut Col.

Villanova

Utica

Macalester

Penn St.-Behrend

Caltech

     Team

49

50

51
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53
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55

56

57

58

Adj

RPI

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

6

7

7

6

6

2

4

2

1

1

55

25

42

43

44

51

49

58

57

56

DIV I 

WIN % 

36

52

47

48

50

41

55

58

56

51

PENALTY SCHD

37

57

47

56

58

40

54

52

51

55

51

49

50

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

29

10

17

12

10

24

11

13

14

17

54

41

47

46

44

56

49

55

57

58

 .1714

 .4118

 .2917

 .3333

 .3750

 .0769

 .2667

 .1333

 .0667

 .0556

 .3855

 .3769

 .3749

 .3643

 .3600

 .3533

 .3415

 .3070

 .2975

 .2908

 .3855

 .3769

 .3749

 .3643

 .3600

 .3533

 .3415

 .3070

 .2975

 .2908

BONUSDiv I
STRENGTH OF

SCHEDULE

OPP STR 

OF SCHD

ROAD 

SUCCESS

ROAD 

RPI 

NORMAL

RPI 

NON

Div I

4

0

2

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

0

5

4

0

2

0

3

0

2

 .4513

 .3539

 .3924

 .3544

 .3359

 .4424

 .3582

 .3636

 .3713

 .3573

 .4681

 .3882

 .4233

 .4149

 .3932

 .4516

 .3827

 .3673

 .3808

 .3932

 .2424

 .4260

 .3348

 .3332

 .3330

 .3045

 .3100

 .1355

 .1970

 .2308

 .3638

 .3824

 .3676

 .3591

 .3569

 .3391

 .3354

 .2840

 .2796

 .2764

WWPA

CWPA

SCIAC

Independent

CWPA

Metro Atlantic

CWPA

CWPA

CWPA

SCIAC

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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